
RAJASTHAN PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, AJMER 
 

AMENDED MERIT LIST  – LECTURER – ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 
   

 

  Seventy Six  posts of  Lecturer- Electrical Engineering for Technical 

Education  Department were advertised by the Commission in their advertisement No. 

03/2014-15 and Corrigendum   Nos. 13/2014-15 & 06/2017-18.  Interviews for these 

posts were held from 24-10-2016  to  28-10-2016 , 03-11-2016 , 04-11-2016,              

07-11-2016 to 10-11-2016, 15-11-2016 to 18-11-2016, 21-11-2016, 29-11-2016,        

02-05-2017, 03-05-2017 & 26-03-2018. Result of said posts was earlier declared on   

06-04-18.  

         Now  provisional selection of candidate Sh. Amrit Lal Jatav (Roll No 

103764) (SC) (Merit No. 51) has been cancelled by the Commission. Hence,  to fill up 

the post,  the following candidate is hereby transferred from the Reserve list to the Main 

Merit list and the Main Merit list declared earlier on 06-04-18  is amended as under and 

the name of newly selected candidate is being recommended to the Govt. :- 
 

 SNO    Roll NO.  NAME OF CANDIDATE     CATEGORY         

 
 

51 VACANT (Due to cancellation of selection of Sh. AMRIT LAL JATAV) 

   

65A  110426      RAVI KUMAR FULWARIA     SC            

(Selected against SC GEN. Post)       

 

Note :     This result is subject to the decision of S.B.Civil Writ Petition Nos. 15080/2017, 1167/2018 

& 5392/2018. 

       

 

  

AJMER 

DATED : 23-10-2018           (P.C. Berwal) 

                     Secretary  
 

 

 

RAJASTHAN PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, AJMER 
 

AMENDED RESERVE  LIST- LECTURER – ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 
 

 

Candidate Ravi  Kumar Fulwaria  has now been transferred from the Reserve list 

to the Main Merit list Hence Reserve list declared earlier on 06-04-18  is amended as  

under :- 

______________________________________________________________________ 
 SNO   Roll No.   NAME OF CANDIDATE      CATEGORY        

___________________________________________________________________________ 

     
21  VACANT (Due to transferring RAVI KUMAR FULWARIA to the Main Merit list) 

 

21A   104299      NEKITA BANSAL          GE,WE                    

 

Note :        This result is subject to the decision of S.B.Civil Writ Petition Nos. 15080/2017, 1167/2018 

& 5392/2018. 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 
 

 

 AJMER 

DATED : 23-10-2018           (P.C. Berwal) 

                     Secretary 


